
 Quotation

Order No: BFCJQ26

Kanda Ornaments Banga - Mob: 9815295420

Date: 2024-10-24 16:45:22

Remarks: 

Sr Item Tag
No

Gr Wt. NetWt
.

Stam
p

Tunch Wstg Lbr Fine Amt

1 RING TKRG
35

2.631 2.631 22K 97.00 0.00 0 Rs 2.552 0

2 RING TKRG
23

1.666 1.666 22K 97.00 0.00 0 Rs 1.616 0

3 EARR
ING

24091
95760

2.030 2.030 22K 97.00 0.00 0 Rs 1.969 0

4 EARR
ING

24091
95758

2.020 2.020 22K 97.00 0.00 0 Rs 1.959 0

5 NECK
LACE

24091
95665

9.680 9.680 22K 97.00 0.00 0 Rs 9.390 0

6 NECK
LACE

24091
95675

9.500 9.500 22K 97.00 0.00 0 Rs 9.215 0

6 Total 6 27.52
7

27.52
7

26.70
1

0
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